Eaton Master Differential Installation Kits
•	 Includes all necessary components to
complete installation
•	 Premium bearings and components ensure long
life and quiet operation
•	 Makes it easier to upgrade to a new
Eaton differential
Eaton Master Differential Installation Kits
Eaton master installation kits make upgrading your
differential easier by providing all the components
needed to properly install your Eaton differential
or replace your ring and pinion, in one box.
Premium bearings and components ensure long
life and quiet operation.
NEW
Part Number Axle / Model Description Works with Eaton part number(s)
K-AAM11.5-10R AAM 11.50" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2010 & Older Applications 250SL195A, 915A568
K-AAM11.5-18R AAM 11.50" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2011-2018 GM, 2011-2013 Dodge
Applications
250SL195A, 915A568
K-AMC20-R AMC Model 20 Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1976-1986 Applications 187SL163A, 187SL47A, 912A573, 912A579
K-C8.25-69R CHRY 8.25" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1969-1974 Applications 187C151A
K-C8.25-76R Chrysler 8.25/8.375" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1976 &
Newer Applications
187C151A, 187C179A, 912A553
K-C8.75-489R CHRY 8.75" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits Casting  489 187SL14A, 913A572, 914A583
K-C8.75-741R CHRY 8.75" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits Casting 741 187SL14A, 913A572, 914A583
K-C8.75-742R CHRY 8.75" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits Casting 742 187SL14A, 913A572, 914A583
K-C9.25-10R CHRY 9.25" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2010 & Older 187C172A, 913A368
Eaton Master Differential Installation Kits
Part Number Axle / Model Description Works with Eaton part number(s)
K-C9.25-11R Chrysler 9.25"/ZF Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2011 &
Newer Applications
917A730
K-C9.25SF CHRY 9.25" Front Master Install Kit, Fits 2003 - 2010 Ram 2500 914A643
K-D30-186 Dana 30 (186MM) JL Front Master Install Kit,
Fits 2019-2022 JK Wrangler
912A585
K-D30-F Dana 30 Front Master Install Kit, Fits 2006 &
Older Applications (non crush sleeve)
162SL60A, 162SL60B, 912A584, 912A585
K-D30F-CS Dana 30 Front Master Install Kit, Fits Ford & Jeep Applications 162SL60A, 162SL60B, 912A584, 912A585
K-D30-JK Dana 30 JK Front Master Install Kit, Fits 2007-2018 JK Wrangler 162SL60A, 162SL60B, 912A584, 912A585
K-D35-200 Dana 35/M200 (JL) Rear Master Install Kit,
Fits 2018-2021 JL Applications
14244-1
K-D35-IFS Dana 35 IFS Master Install Kit, Fits 1990-1997 Non-CV Applications 162C56A
K-D35-IFSCV Dana 35 IFS Master Install Kit, Fits 1990-1997 CV Applications 162C56A
K-D35-R Dana 35 Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 27 Spline Applications 162C56A, 912A569
K-D44-210 Dana 44/M210 (JL/JT) Front Master Install Kit,
Fits 2018-2021 JL/JT Non-Rubicon Applications
917A736, 14234-1
K-D44-220 Dana 44/M220 (JL/JT)Rear Master Install Kit,
Fits 2018-2021 JL/JT Non-Rubicon Applications
917A736, 14234-1
K-D44-96F Dana 44 IFS Master Install Kit, Fits 1994 &
Older Dodge, 1992-1996 F150
187SL16D, 187SL16C, 913A591, 913A592, 19977-010, 19969-010
K-D44-96IRS Dana 44 Vette Master Install Kit, Fits 1985-1996 Corvette 913A614
K-D44-FR Dana 44 Front/Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2006 &
Older Applications
187SL16D, 187SL16C, 913A591, 913A592, 913A590, 913A589, 19977-010,
19969-010
K-D44-IRSV Dana 44 Viper Master Install Kit, Fits 1992-2002 Dodge Viper 913A614
K-D44-JK Dana 44 (JK) Rear Master Install Kit,
Fits 2007-2018 JK Non-Rubicon Applications
913A589, 19977-010
K-D44-35CK Dana 44-35 Spline Carrier Install Kit, Fits 1997-2018 TJ/JK Applications 14355-010
K-D60-02FR Dana 60 Rear Master Install Kit,
Fits 1994-2002 Dodge
225SL19B, 225SL19A, 225SL29B, 225SL29A, 913A389, 913A390, 915A385,
915A386, 14020-010, 14021-010, 14022-010, 14023-010
K-D60-16F Dana 60 Front Master Install Kit, Fits 2000-2016 Ford 225SL29B, 225SL29A, 915A387, 915A388, 14022-010, 14023-010
K-D60-FR Dana 60 Front/Rear Master Install Kit, Fits Ford,
Dodge, GM Applications
225SL19B, 225SL19A, 225SL29B, 225SL29A, 913A389, 913A390, 915A385,
915A386, 14020-010, 14021-010, 14022-010, 14023-010
K-D70-HDR Dana 70 HD Rear Master Install, Fits Dodge 225SL107D, 225SL107C, 225SL58D, 225SL58C, 14032-010,
14033-010
K-D70-R Dana 70 Rear Master Install Kit, Fits Ford and Dodge 225SL107D, 225SL107C, 225SL58D, 225SL58C, 14032-010,
14033-010
K-D70-UFHD Dana 70 U Rear Master Install Kit, Fits Ford HD Van with:
453X/469 Bearing & Race
225SL58D, 225SL58C, 14032-010, 14033-010
K-D70-UR Dana 70 U Rear Master Install Kit,
Fits Dodge 1991-2002 1/2 Ton Applications
225SL107D, 225SL107C
K-D70-URF Dana 70 U Rear Master Install Kit, Fits Ford Van with:
382S/387A Bearing & Race
225SL58D, 225SL58C, 14032-010, 14033-010
K-D80-98.5R Dana 80 Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1998.5 & Newer Applications 225SL131A, 225SL105A, 915A567, 915A450, 916A566, 916A427
K-D80-R Dana 80 Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1998 & Older Applications 225SL131A, 225SL105A, 915A567, 915A450, 916A566, 916A427
2
Eaton Master Differential Installation Kits
Part Number Axle / Model Description Works with Eaton part number(s)
K-F10.25-R Ford 10.25" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1983 1998 Applications 225SL56A, 915A550, 19694-010
K-F10.5-07R Ford 10.50" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1999-2007 Applications 225SL56A, 915A550, 19694-010
K-F10.5-10R Ford 10.50" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2008-2010 Applications 225SL56A, 915A550, 19694-010
K-F1035-11R Ford 10.50" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2011 & Newer Applications 225SL56A, 915A550, 19694-010
K-F7.5R Ford 7.5" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits Various  2013 &
Older Applications
162C57A, 912A316
K-F8.8-09 Ford 8.8" Rear Master Install Kit 187C147A, 187C145A, 912A562, 913A561, 913A701, 19605-010, 19588-010,
19660-011
K-F8.8-15 Ford 8.8" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2015 & Newer Mustang 917A731
K-F8.8EIRS Ford 8.8" Rear Master Install Kit 187C147A, 187C145A, 912A562, 913A561, 913A701, 19605-010, 19588-010,
19660-010
K-F8-SR Ford 8" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1963-1971 Applications 187S13D, 912A616
K-F9.289CB Ford 9" Master Install Kit, Fits 2.895 Carrier Bearing: LM102910, LM102949;
Standard Pinion Support: M88048, M88010
187SL13A, 187SL17B, 912A587, 913A586
K-F9.289DY Ford 9" Daytona Master Install Kit, Fits: 2.895
Carrier Bearing: LM102910, LM102949
187SL13A, 187SL17B, 912A587, 913A586
K-F9.306CB Ford 9" Master Installation Kit Fits 3.062 Carrier Bearing: LM603049,
LM603011: Standard Pinion Support: M88048, M88010
187SL13A, 187SL17B, 912A587, 913A586
K-F9.306DY Ford 9" Daytona Master Install Kit, Fits: 3.062
Carrier Bearing: LM603049, LM603011
187SL13A, 187SL17B, 912A587, 913A586
K-F9.325CB Ford 9" 35 Spline Master Install Kit, Fits: 3.25
Carrier Bearing: LM104911, LM104949
187S160A, 914A690
K-F9.325DY Ford 9" Daytona Master Install Kit, Fits: 3.25
Carrier Bearing: LM104911, LM104950
187S160A, 914A690
K-F9.75-10R Ford 9.75" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1999-2010 Applications 225C194A, 913A477
K-F9.75-11R Ford 9.75" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2011 & Newer Applications 225C194A, 913A477
K-GM10.5-90R GM 10.50" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1990 & Older Applications 225S10, 915A545, 915A547, 19689-010, 19610-010
K-GM10.5-97R GM 10.50" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1991-1997 Applications 225S10, 915A545, 915A547, 19689-010, 19610-010
K-GM10.5-98R GM 10.50" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1998 & Newer Applications 225S10, 915A545, 915A547, 19689-010, 19610-010
K-GM12CR GM 8.875" 12 Bolt Car Master Installation Kit,
Fits 1964 - 1972 Applications
187C197A, 187S196A, 913A555, 914A576, 914A575, 19554-010, 19555-010
K-GM12TR GM 8.875T 12 Bolt Master Install Kit, Fits GM 12 Bolt Truck Rear 187C150A, 913A315, 19587-010, 19556-010
K-GM-64R GM 55P 8.2 Master Install Kit,
Fits 1955-1964 Applications (3rd-Member)
19686-010
K-GM7.5-98 GM 7.5" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1981-1998 Applications 162C58A, 162C59A, 911A319, 912A317, 19663-010, 19599-010
K-GM7.5-99 GM 7.5" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1999 & Older Applications 162C59A, 912A317, 19599-010
K-GM8.0-02R GM 8.0" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2002 & Newer Applications 912A654
3
Eaton Master Differential Installation Kits
EatonPerformance.com
Eaton Performance
26101 Northwestern Highway
Southfield, MI 48076 USA
800-328-3850
EatonPerformance.com
EPSL0017 1125
©2025 Eaton. All rights reserved.
Ford 9”
Dana 44 for Jeep JK
Part Number Axle / Model Description Works with Eaton part number(s)
K-GM8.2-72BOP GM 8.2" BOP Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1964-1972 19674-010
K-GM8.2-72R GM 8.2" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1964-1972 Applications 19603-010
K-GM8.5-08R GM 8.5"/8.6" 10 Bolt Rear Master Install Kit,
Fits 1999-2008 Applications
187C148A, 913A481, 19559-010, 19659-010
K-GM8.5SF GM 8.5" Front Master Install Kit, Fit 1991 & Older applications 187C149A, 187C148A, 912A557, 19557-010, 19559-010, 19659-010
K-GM8.5SR GM 8.5" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 1998 & Older Applications 187C149A, 187C148A, 912A556, 913A481, 19557-010, 19559-010,
19659-010
K-GM8.6-09R GM 8.6" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2009 & Newer Applications 187C148A, 913A481, 19559-010, 1959-010
K-GM8.6-10IRS GM 8.6" (218mm) IRS Master Install Kit, Fits 2010-2015 Camaro 912A686
K-GM9.5-14 GM 9.5" Rear Master Install kit, Fits 2014 & Newer Applications 917A732
K-GM9.5-96 GM 9.5" Rear Master Install kit, Fits 1996 & Older Applications 225C135A, 914A538, 19590-010
K-GM9.5-97 GM 9.5" Rear Master Install kit, Fits 1997-2013 Applications 225C135A, 914A538, 19590-010
K-GM9.76-14R GM 9.76" Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 2014 &
Newer Applications w.6.2L Eng.
917A732
K-GMCOR-79IRS GM 8.5" 3rd-Member Rear Master Install Kit, Fits 63-79 IRS Corvette 19670-010
K-GTO-06R GM 7.75" GTO IRS Master Install kit, Fits 2004-2006 Applications 912A642
K-NISM226-R Nissan M226 Rear Master Install Kit, Fits Nissan Titan 913A582